Meziokresni p febor CB-CK

Zpravodajc.10

TJ Spartak Trhové Sviny B - TJ Sokol 8nbv C 6:2 2326-2241 (8:4) 13.11.
TJ LokomotivaC. Budtjovice C - TJ Dynam@eské Budjovice C 6:2 2248-2226 (6:6) 13.11.
TJ Sokol Nové Hrady B - TIJ Nova Ves C 7:1 2314€07(9:3) 13.11.
KuZelky Borovany A - KuzZelky Borovany B 8:0 228065 (9:3) 10.11.
KK Cesky Krumlov B - TJ Nova Ves B 71 2344-2203  (9:32.11.
TJ DynamaCeské Budjovice B - TJ Spartak Trhové Sviny C 71 2426-206@1:1) 13.11.
TJ Sokol Nové Hrady C - TJ Sokol Solov B 6:2 2354-2347 (5,5:6,5) 13.11.

Tabulka:

1. KK Cesky Krumlov B 10 9 1 O 59,5:20,5 73,0:47,0 2356 19

2. TJ Sokol Nové Hrady C 10 7 1 2 53,5:26,5 66/M5 2396 15

3. TJ Sokol Soimov B 10 7 0 3 51,5:28,5 80,0:40,0 2380 14

4. TJ Sokol Nové Hrady B 10 7 0 3 50,5:29,5 74%4 2306 14

5. TJ Dynamd_eské Budjovice B 10 7 0 3 47,5:32,5 61,5:585 2346 14

6. TJ Spartak Trhové Sviny B 10 6 0 4 50,0:30,0 ,574,5 2329 12

7. TJ Sokol Somov C 10 5 0 5 48,0:32,0 72,5:47,5 2360 10

8. TJ Dynamd_eské Budjovice C 10 5 0 5 36,0:44,0 56,0:64,0 2267 10

9. TJ NovaVesB 10 4 1 5 34,0:46,0 52,0:68,0 2269 9
10. TJ Lokomotiv&eské BudjoviceC 10 4 0 6 40,0:40,0 65,5:545 2271 8
11. Kuzelky Borovany A 10 4 0 6 33,0:47,0 53,5%6 2335 8
12. TJ Spartak Trhové Sviny C 10 2 0 8 21,5:58,50,0480,0 2094 4
13. TJNovaVes C 10 1 1 8 22,0580 41,5:7855721 3
14. Kuzelky Borovany B 10 0 0 10 13,0:67,0 37,5882 2114 0

NejblizSi zapasy:

11. kolo

17.11.14 po 17:00 KuZelky Borovany B - KK Cesky Krumlov B

19.11.14 st 17:00 TJ Sokol Sobénov B - TJ Spartak Trhové Sviny B
19.11.14 st 17:00 TJ Nova Ves B - TJ Dynamo Ceské Budéjovice B
20.11.14 ¢t 17:00 TJ Spartak Trhové Sviny C - TJ Sokol Nové Hrady C
20.11.14 ¢t 17:00 TJ Nova Ves_ C - KuZelky Borovany A

20.11.14 ¢& 17:00 TJ Dynamo Ceské Bud€jovice C - TJ Sokol Nové Hrady B
21.11.14 pad 17:00 TJ Sokol Sobénov C - TJ Lokomotiva Ceské Budé&jovice C

www.|ihokus.webnode.cz




TJ Spartak Trhové Sviny B

2326 6:2
(8:4)

2241

TJ Sokol So bénov C

SVEPES Bohuslav ml.
VAVRA Frantidek
SVEPES Bohuslav

ROJDL Marek
SVEPES 4
SVOBODA Josef

rozhodéi: SVOBODA Josef
divaku: 8
utkani trvalo: 4:15

359 11 361
408 2.0 383

332 0:2 400
407 11 378
408 2.0 380
412 2.0 339

CUTKOVA Olga
CURDOVA Ludmila
KULHANOVA Jaroslava
GRZNARIKOVA Jitka
SEDIVA Gabriela
LOULOVA Alice

TJ Lokomotiva Ceské Bud &jovice C2248 6:2

2226
(6:6)

TJ Dynamo Ceské Bud &jovice C

SIMEK Frantisek
KREKLOVA Lucie
REBAN Tomas
ONDRICH Jan
SVEC Josef
VLASEK Karel

rozhodéi: VED. Dr.
divaka: 11
utkani trvalo: 2:30

422 2:0 368
300 0:2 372
429 1:1 422
363 11 332
352 11 371
382 11 361

KRATOCHVIL Zdenk
RUPRECHTOVA Anna
KUMMELOVA Milena
MLEZIVOVA Stanislava
KOTNAUER Lukas
MARKYTANOVA Irena

TJ Sokol Nové Hrady B

2314 71
(9:3)

2076 TJ Nova Ves C

KRIHA Tomas (*)
HAMERNIK Petr
KRIHOVA Romana
ZAHOUROVA Renata
KRIHOVA Tereza
KANDERA Michal

404 2.0 316
391 11 385
372 11 350
339 11 374
373 2:0 325

435 2.0 326

stifdani: od 51. hodu: RIHA Tomas + BEDRIOVA Marcela

rozhod&i: SLADKY Stanislav
divakua: 10
utkani trvalo: <neuvedeno>

KRUCKY Pavel
JACKOV Jan
SKIEPA Vladimir
TEROVA Vaclava
JESEMDVA Véra

FOJTA Josef



Kuzelky Borovany A 2287 8.0 2065 Kuzelky Borovany B

(9:3)
BICHA Petr 391 1:1 348 BICHA Jan
SOUKUP Jindich 431 2:0 341 ALDORFOVA Lenka
STODOLOVSKY Frantidek 353 2:0 346 PLACHY Vladimir
BLAHA FrantiSek 413 2:0 351 DVQRAK Petr
SIMKOVA Jitka 346 1:1 341 KOUBOVA Martina
JANOCH Jii 353 1:1 338 TROSTL VAclav

rozhod¢i: STODOLOVSKY Frantisek
divaku: 2
utkani trvalo: 4:17

KK Cesky KrumlovB 2344 7:1 2203 TJ Nova Ves B

(9:3)
MORAVEC Milos 322 0:2 408 PROCHAZKA Lubomir
DOUBEK Libor 397 1:1 383 BEDNA Milan
BECAK Pavel 424 2:0 359 JARATHOVA K¥ta
KOUBA Jan 410 2:0 351 VAVRA Frantisek
ZADAK Jakub 396 2:0 359 SVABOVA Eva
TICHY Tomas st. 395 2:0 343 CHURAVY Milan

rozhodéi: KOLOUCH Pavel
divaka: 6
utkani trvalo: 2:30

TJ Dynamo Ceské Bud &jovice B 2426  7:1 2069 TJ Spartak Trhové Sviny C

(11:1)
BEDNARIK Stanislav 393 2.0 356 VOTRUBA Jan
VASEK Radim 440 2:0 398 KAZDA Ladislav
BRODSKY Daniel 375 1:1 399 TROUP Lgld
ONDRICH Vit 398 2.0 266 SCHWARZ Petr
HOMOLKA Jan 397 2.0 333 VANBLIKOVA Eva
VASEK Tomas 423 2.0 317 LECHNER Michal

rozhod&i: SLAPAK Frantisek
divaka: 10
utkani trvalo: 2:30

TJ Sokol Nové Hrady C 2354  6:2 2347 TJ Sokol Sob énov B
(5,5:6,5)




Pofadi jednotlivc :
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jméno he

. REBAN Tomas
. ZEMAN Pavel
. KULHANOVA Jaroslava

VAVRA Frantisek
SILMBROD Michal

. KUMMELOVA Milena
. BLAHA Frantisek

. DOUBEK Libor

. VASEK Radim

. KONAREK Jii

. SEDIVA Gabriela

. VLASEK Karel

. ZADAK Jakub

. KRIHOVA Tereza

. CABELOVA Markéta ml.
. RUZICKA Ladislav

. BECAK Pavel

. KRIHA Karel

. CURDA Pavel
.CUTKOVA Olga

. TROSTL Ji

. ONDOK Véclav

. LOULOVA Alice

. VASEK Tomas

. SEDIVY Bohuslav

. JACKOV Jan

. TOMASEK Libor

. ROJDL Marek

. KOUBA Jan

. SVOBODA Josef

. HOMOLKA Jan

. PROCHAZKA Lubomir
. BEDNAR Milan

. SOUKUP Jintich

. ONIRICH Vit

. TROSTL Véclav

. SEDIVY Josef

. BEDNARIK Stanislav
. SVEPES Bohuslav ml.
. HAMERNIK Petr

. CURDOVA Ludmila

. SEDIVY Kamil

. KRIHA Tomas

. SVEPES 3i

. SIMEK Frantidek

. TROUP Ludk

. TICHY Tomas ml.

. CHURAVY Milan

. KAZDA Ladislav

. TESAROVA Vaclava

. VASEK Jan

. MARHOUN Jan

. VAVRA Frantidek

. ZAHOUROVA Renata

druzstvo

LokC.B.CC
Soénov B B
Saimov C C

T. Sviny BB

N. Hrady C C

DynamoC.B. C C
Borovany A A

C. Krumlov B B
Dynam@. B. B B

N. Hrady C C
Saimov C C
LokC.B.CC

C. Krumlov B B
N. Hrady B B
Sobnov B B

N. Hrady C C

C. Krumlov B B

N. Hrady C C
Sobnov B B

Sokénov C C

Borovany A A
Borovany A A

Soknov C C
Dynam6. B. B B
Saimov B B
N.VesCC

N. Hrady C C
T.Sviny BB

C. Krumlov B B
T. Sviny BB
Dynam@. B. B B
N. Ves B

N. Ves B

Borovany A A

DynamoC. B. B B
Borovany B B
Saimov B B
Dynam@. B. BB

T.Sviny BB

N. Hrady B B
Solnov C C
Sobnov B B

N. Hrady B B

T.Sviny BB
LokC.B.CC

T.SvinyCC

C. Krumlov B B
N. Ves B
T.SvinyCC
N.VesCC
Dynamé@. B. B B
N. Hrady C C

N. Ves B
N. Hrady B B

etk
430,6
420,7
415,2
411,7
408,7
407,5
407,4
406,7
406,5
406,5
405,5
405,2
405,0
404,6
402,2
401,9
401,3
400,6
398,9
398,5
398,4
398,1
397,3
396,5
395,3
395,2
395,1
395,0
394,3
393,8
393,7
393,1
392,3
390,6
390,0
389,0
388,9
388,5
388,5
388,3
388,3
387,7
386,9
386,0
385,4
384,9
383,9
383,9
383,9
381,2
381,0
380,3
377,5
376,3

piné dordzka  chyby pokuz. maximum
297,2 1334 7,2 5I/5 (442)
286,8 1339 39 4/4 (435)
289,8 1254 6,4 5/5 (454)
288,4 123,83,7 5/5 (427)
290,7 118,182 5/5 (444)
284,9 1226 6,4 5/6  (446)
287,0 12045 41/5 (424)
284,7 1219 71 5/5 (432)
277,3 1292 7,0 4/4  (440)
282,8 1238 6,3 4/5 (436)
2825 1230 80 5/5 (428)
279,0 1263 6,2 5/5  (436)
286,5 1185 6,7 41/5 (429)
286,5 1182 82 /4 (432
278,1 1241 65 4/4  (432)
287,1 1147 9,7 S/ (438)
288,0 1134 93 5/5 (424)
283,7 116,9 8,1 5/5(438)
285,7 1133 7.6 4/4 (446)
279,7 1188 7.6 5/5 (432)
2840 1144 86 5/5  (423)
280,3 1179 09, 5/5  (436)
279,0 1183 8,7 5/5  (428)
2832 1134 9,3 4/4  (423)
286,0 1093 6,8 4/4 (421)
280,2 115,0 10,4/55 (429)
278,1 117,1,88 4/5  (424)
280,4 1146 9%/5 (425)
276,1 1182 7,7 5/5  (430)
270,1 123,756 5/5  (439)
277,3 1164 83 4/4 (422)
280,9 112211 5/5  (433)
287,5 104,8 13,3 4/5  (417)
2739 116,7 85 5/5 (448)
2776 1123 89 4/4 (414)
279,9 109,189 5/6  (421)
275,2 113,7 10,3 4/4 (408)
279,3 1092 89 4/4  (427)
273,148 89 5/5  (433)
269,0 119,4,18 4/4  (421)
283,3 1051 10,3 5/5 (437)
278,8 1089 9,6 3/4 (414)
280,9 106,0 10,3 3/4(441)
2739 1121 95 5/5  (408)
276,1 109,3 10,9 5/5 (422)
273,8 1111 13,2 5/5 (411)
2626 121,3 7,7 5/5  (415)
2758 1081 9,8 /5  (409)
266,8 117,9,7 5/5 (416)
273,0 108,2 10,7 5/5(415)
274,7 106,3 13,7 3/4  (399)
272,0 108,3510,5/5  (390)
269,5 108,1 211, 5/5  (421)
2723 104118 4/4  (399)



55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.

RUPRECHTOVA Anna
KRIHA Pavel

FOJTA Josef

RYBAR Pavel
MARKYTANOVA Irena
KOTNAUER Lukas
MORAVEC Milo$
KRATOCHYVIL zZderk
MLEZIVOVA Stanislava
KRIHOVA Romana
STODOLOVSKY Frantisek
JARATHOVA Kwta
DVORAK Petr
BRODSKY Daniel
VOTRUBA Jan
SKQREPA Vladimir
KOUBOVA Martina
SVEPES Bohuslav
SIEBENBRUNNER estmir
BICHA Jan

KRTKOVA Jiina
VANDELIKOVA Eva
JESENIOVA Véra
ONDRICH Jan
STODOLOVSKY Jan
KREKLOVA Lucie
KRUCKY Pavel
JESENC Martin
GRZNARIK Roman
KANDERA Michal
VAZAC Frantisek
GAZAK Antonin
MALOVANY Jiii
SILMBROD Petr
TICHY Tomas st.
KOTNAUER Jaroslav
VLASEK Jakub
KLOJDOVA Martina
PLACHY Vladimir
BETUSTIAKOVA Natélie
BICHA Petr
GRZNARIKOVA Jitka
SVEPES Tomas
SIMKOVA Jitka
SVABOVA Eva

DOUDA Jii

SiVR Josef

KOVAR Tomas
HAVLATKO Ladislav
HAJDUCHOVA Jitka
DVORAKOVA Katefina
SVEC Josef

POUR Pavel

NOVAK Miroslav
JANOCH Ji

MALIK Josef

SVEC Josef

Dynam©. B. C C
N. Hrady B B
N.VesCC
Saimov B B
Dynamd_. B.C C
Dynam@. B.C C
C. Krumlov B B
DynamoC.B.CC
Dynam@. B. C C
N. Hrady B B
Borovany A A
N. Ves B
Borovany B B
Dynam@. B. BB
T.SvinyCC
N.VesCC
Borovany B B
T.Sviny BB
Borovany B B
Borovany B B
Soknov C C
T.SvinyCC
N.VesCC
LokC.B.CC
T.SvinyCC
Lok.C.B.CC
N.VesCC
N.VesCC
So#nov B B
N. Hrady B B
N. Ves B
N. Hrady C C
Borovany A A
N. Hrady C C
C. Krumlov B B
Dynamo. B. C C
LokC.B.CC
LokC.B.CC
Borovany B B
N. Hrady B B
Borovany A A
Soknov C C
T.SvinyBB
Borovany A A
N. Ves B
Lok.C.B.CC
Dynam@. B. C C
N. Ves B
N. Ves B
C. Krumlov B B
Borovany B B
Lokl.B.CC
T.SvinyCC
N. Hrady B B
Borovany A A
Borovany B B
LokC.B.CC

375,1
375,0
372,6
372,4
370,9
370,4
369,4
368,6
367,3
365,6
363,0
362,9
362,8
359,5
358,4
358,4
356,1
354,8
350,6
348,3
347,8
342,6
341,7
336,5
332,9
329,3
3113
419,0
413,8
411,8
404,5
400,7
399,6
395,3
395,0
391,3
3911
390,0
385,9
384,5
381,8
380,8
379,0
377,1
370,0
369,5
367,8
365,1
362,5
358,5
348,7
346,8
345,0
344,0
343,6
335,7
335,0

2685 106,6 10,3 5/6  (405)
273,3 101,8 11,5 4/4(409)
268,9 103,7 118/5  (405)
267,8 104,7 12,0 3/4  (412)
266,8 104,2 11,8 4/6  (415)
2596 1108 9,8 4/6  (438)
276,9 925 141 5/5  (406)
2675 101,2 11,4 5/6 (384)
2730 943 148 4/6  (403)
268,6 97,0 11,7 43/ (407)
262,800,3 12,0 4/5  (386)
257,7 1052 12,4 5/5  (386)
2636 99,1 125 4/6 93B
2539 1056 11,9 3/4 (397)
253,1 105,3 412,5/5  (377)
258,1 100,4 13,0 55/ (400)
2625 93824 6/6 (386)
2565 9489 5/5 (368)
2616 89,0 16,7 5/6 7J40
250,3 98,0 150 /65 (395)
2536 942 144 5/5 (391)
251,1 91,6 154 4/5 (375)
2514 90,3 152 5/5  (363)
2438 927 156 4/5  (363)
2477 8529 4/5 (376)
2520 77,3 215 4/5  (394)
2326 78,7 20,&/5  (350)
2080 121,0 70 1/5 (419
2828 1310 40 1/4  (425)
201,3 120,5 8,3 2/4(435)
287,5 117,0 13,0 1/5 08)4
275,3 1253 10,01/5  (417)
280,9 118,7 75 3/5  (436)
2776 1178 8,8/5  (426)
267,0 1280 50 1/5 (395)
284,1 107,3 83 3/6  (420)
280,0 111,1 12,1 3/5  (435)
277,0 113,0 10,3 2/5  (407)
2759 110,0 ,80 2/6  (402)
277,0 167 10,0 2/4  (391)
271,8 110,0 11,2 /B  (391)
263,8 117,0 6,8 2/5 (399)
264,0 1150 14,0/5 (379)
267,9 109,1 10,43/5  (386)
2753 94,7 13,0 3/5(388)
261,5 108,0 85 2/5  (396)
268,0 99,8 140 3/6 (384)
257,5 107,6 95 3/5  (390)
260,0 102,5 9,01/5  (379)
2435 1150 10,5 1/5  (360)
2478 100,8 14,8 3/6  (360)
259,8 86,9 160 3/5 (380)
250,8 94,2 154 53/ (365)
2470 97,0 10,01/4  (344)
254,8 888 158 1/5 (363)
236,5 992 145 /@ (357)
2530 820 110 1/5 (335)



ALDORFOVA Lenka
VANDELIKOVA Lenka
LECHNER Michal

HAVEL Radim
HLUSTIKOVA Magdaléna
BICERA Miroslav
BICEROVA Vladimira
SCHWARZ Petr

Borovany B B
T.SvinyCC
T.SvinyCC
N.VesCC
Borovany B B
Borovany B B
Borovany B B
T.SvinyCC

333,2
327,0

3245
308,0

303,0
298,0
295,0
266,9

245,3
257,0

241,0
240,0
208,0
221,7
228,0
194,1

87,9 37, 3/6  (363)
700 19,0 3/ (327)
83,5 16,52/5  (332)

68,0 23,0 51/ (308)

®110 1/6 (303)
76,3 21, 3/6  (334)
67220 1/6  (295)
72,8 27,3 /53 (290)



